Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.07
2:28.03
2:28.32
2:28.34
2:28.35
2:28.50
2:28.67
2:29.33
2:30.41
2:30.78
2:30.91
2:31.14
2:31.23
2:31.43
2:31.50
2:31.76
2:32.38
2:32.77
2:33.15
2:35.61
2:36.63
2:36.95
2:38.92
2:39.59
2:39.72

2:40.36
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WA Pts

630
618
614
614
614
612
610
602
589
585
583
581
580
577
576
573
566
562
558
532
522
518
499
493
492
486
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Date

02/05/16
25/05/14
30/06/13
24/07/13
21/09/14
15/11/14
26/04/15
08/06/13
02/05/16
08/06/13
25/10/14
20/04/14
12/05/13
04/04/15
26/01/14
18/01/14
10/02/13
14/03/15
03/05/14
2711012
10/06/12
10/02/13
16/03/13
29/01/12
28/05/11
28/05/11
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Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASA South Zonal Competition

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Derventio February Festival

Hampshire County ASA Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Derventio February Festival

Hampshire County Championships

ASA South Zonal Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
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Venue

Portsmouth
Luton
Liverpool
Sheffield
Aldershot
Bristol
Millfield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Millfield School
Crawley
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Crawley

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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Level
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2:42.64
2:55.64
2:57.39

2:59.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.41
2:27.07
2:28.67
2:31.43
2:32.77
2:28.50
2:30.91
2:28.35
2:28.03
2:33.15
2:31.14
2:31.50
2:31.76
2:28.34
2:28.32
2:30.78
2:29.33
2:31.23
2:38.92
2:36.95
2:32.38
2:35.61
2:36.63
2:39.59
2:40.79
2:42.64
2:40.36
2:39.72
2:57.39
2:55.64

2:59.96
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466
370
359
344

WA Pts

589
630
610
577
562

583
614
618
558
581
576
573
614
614
585
602
580
499
518
566

522
493
482
466
486
492
359
370
344
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29/10/11
29/05/10
31/10/10
08/05/10

Date

02/05/16
02/05/16
26/04/15
04/04/15
14/03/15
15/11/14
25/10/14
21/09/14
25/05/14
03/05/14
20/04/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
24/07/13
30/06/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
12/05/13
16/03/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
27/10/112
10/06/12
29/01/12
15/01/12
29/10/11
28/05/11
28/05/11
31/10/10
29/05/10
08/05/10
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Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
BG South East Region Age Groups
Rushmoor Royals Open

Berks & SBucks No Frills

Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Derventio February Festival

Derventio February Festival

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA South Zonal Meet

Portsmouth Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Rushmoor Royals Open

BG South East Region Age Groups

Berks & SBucks No Frills

rorsinou
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Aldershot
Aldershot
Luton
Crawley
Aldershot
Millfield School
Crawley
Sheffield
Liverpool
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aldershot
Crawley
Millfield
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Aldershot
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Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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