## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.07	630	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:28.03	618	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.32	614	Н	30/06/13	ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013	Liverpool	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.34	614	Н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.35	614	Н	21/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:28.50	612	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.67	610	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:29.33	602		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.41	589	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:30.78	585		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.91	583	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:31.14	581	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.23	580	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.43	577	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.50	576	Н	26/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.76	573	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:32.38	566	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:32.77	562	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:33.15	558		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:35.61	532	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:36.63	522		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:36.95	518	F	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:38.92	499		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:39.59	493	Н	29/01/12	ASA South Zonal Meet	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:39.72	492		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:40.36	486		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
ovright 202	400	F	1 = /01 /10	Dartamarth Onan Maat	Dortomouth	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

۲.40.13	40∠	г	13/01/12	Ропаниоци Орен меет	Fortsmouth	nusiiiiiuui nyi	Page 2 / 2
2:42.64	466	Н	29/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:55.64	370		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:57.39	359	Н	31/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:59.96	344	Н	08/05/10	Berks & SBucks No Frills	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.41	589	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:27.07	630	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:28.67	610	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.43	577	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:32.77	562	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:28.50	612	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.91	583	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:28.35	614	Н	21/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:28.03	618	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:33.15	558		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.14	581	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.50	576	Н	26/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.76	573	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.34	614	Н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:28.32	614	Н	30/06/13	ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013	Liverpool	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:30.78	585		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:29.33	602		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:31.23	580	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:38.92	499		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:36.95	518	F	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:32.38	566	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:35.61	532	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:36.63	522		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:39.59	493	Н	29/01/12	ASA South Zonal Meet	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:40.79	482	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:42.64	466	Н	29/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:40.36	486		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:39.72	492		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:57.39	359	Н	31/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:55.64	370		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:59.96	344	Н	08/05/10	Berks & SBucks No Frills	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1